
Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

SAAC 6/18/2017

128

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Missy Labrador Retriever Mary King95 50.03 2.5585



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

SAAC 6/18/2017

126

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Speedy Chihuahua Mary Grace Von Calio NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

SAAC 6/18/2017

126

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Arya Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice100 44.1 2.8571

12033 Austin Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Thompson NQ 65.5 1.9237

12032 Gray Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 66.61 1.8916

12034 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 88.25 1.4278

12031 Dilly All American Mary Grace Von Calio NQ 92.24 1.3660



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

SAAC 6/18/2017

128

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Brando Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 71.37 1.7935



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

SAAC 6/18/2017

150

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 38.99 3.8471



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

SAAC 6/18/2017

150

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24006 Tazz Collie Mary Valentine100 45.12 3.3245



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

SAAC 6/18/2017

160

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12002 Lucy Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 58.57 2.7318

12026 Desi Miniature Poodle Joann Boomhower NQ 66.19 2.4173



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

SAAC 6/18/2017

164

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Thyme Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Sopp100 47.49 3.4534

16003 Flight Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sharon Buehler NQ 71.5 2.2937



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

SAAC 6/18/2017

167

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20003 Orie All American Sally Rojek100 51.26 3.2579

20007 Raitt Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty NQ NT

20004 Larkin Border Collie Carl Specht NQ 50.76 3.29

20006 Carley Golden Retriever Lori  Vought-Nicklin NQ 61.09 2.7337

20005 Katie Rottweiler Peter Piusz NQ 66.09 2.5269



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

SAAC 6/18/2017

167

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Reason Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich NQ 50.2 3.3267



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAAC 6/18/2017

160

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Rory Chihuahua Bridget Kennedy100 43.02 3.7192

8002 Brooks All American Patti Evans100 53.54 2.9884

8006 Ivy West Highland White 
Terrier

Maria Barnum100 63.03 2.5385

8005 Glinda Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ NT

8007 Kammie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ 49.58 3.2271

8008 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman NQ 53.85 2.9712



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

SAAC 6/18/2017

160

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12009 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien100 46.19 3.464

12012 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 47.77 3.3494

12005 Lina Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice100 50.29 3.1815

12037 Brynne Shetland Sheepdog Victoria Cinotti100 50.81 3.149

12006 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ NT

12003 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 40.73 3.9283

12007 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson NQ 47.22 3.3884

12011 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 58.13 2.7525

12004 Dreamer Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 77.27 2.0707



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

SAAC 6/18/2017

164

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 39.01 4.2041

16018 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 39.19 4.1847

16010 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins100 41 4

16006 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 42.45 3.8634

16015 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 52 3.1538

16004 Pepper All American Roxanne Vincent NQ 59.51 2.7558

16016 Axelle Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Thompson NQ 61.35 2.6732



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

59

SAAC 6/18/2017

167

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20023 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 35.91 4.6505

20012 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 39.61 4.2161

20044 Tillie Labrador Retriever Alexandra Bradley100 44.46 3.7562

20008 Bounty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 44.82 3.7260

16009 Kensi Australian Shepherd Laura Tanner100 45.2 3.6947

20026 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 46.42 3.5976

20018 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 50.74 3.2913

20042 Tarragon Labrador Retriever Melanie Mason100 54.73 3.0513

20024 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 39.45 4.2332

20020 Lucy Labrador Retriever Christine Danker NQ 46.72 3.5745

20013 Kate Border Collie Patricia Doyle NQ 47.86 3.4893

20011 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 47.99 3.4799

20009 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 48.24 3.4619

20014 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 50.29 3.3207

20016 Dobby Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin NQ 53.01 3.1503

20017 Wizzard Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 53.37 3.1291

20043 Coriander Labrador Retriever Bob Mason NQ 60.32 2.7686

20025 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 67.02 2.4918

20015 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ 74.61 2.2383



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

SAAC 6/18/2017

167

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 39.3 4.2494

24004 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 39.79 4.1970

24008 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel100 46.84 3.5653

24003 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 46.3 3.6069



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

SAAC 6/18/2017

126

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Dani Boston Terrier Sheila Jweid-Webber NQ 54.79 2.2997

8024 Stormy Shetland Sheepdog Mary Clothier NQ 83.31 1.5124



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

SAAC 6/18/2017

128

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16039 Rosie Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

90 61.97 2.0655



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

SAAC 6/18/2017

145

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Shadow Papillon Mary Grace Von Calio NQ NT



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

SAAC 6/18/2017

145

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Jefferson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Nicola Gosselin95 55.45 2.615



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAAC 6/18/2017

148

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12036 Rosalie Shetland Sheepdog E Chris Argento NQ 68.55 2.1590



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

SAAC 6/18/2017

150

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Ziva Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski100 52.78 2.842

16035 Bleu English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish NQ 71.83 2.0883



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAAC 6/18/2017

160

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Nico French Bulldog Chris Casertino NQ 73.35 2.1813



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

SAAC 6/18/2017

164

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12038 Kayden Shetland Sheepdog Victoria Cinotti NQ 65.03 2.5219



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

SAAC 6/18/2017

167

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Dodger Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger100 46.98 3.5547

20027 Kallie Bouvier Des Flandres Deborah Abeles NQ 66.3 2.5189



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

74

SAAC 6/18/2017

160

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 59.42 2.6927

4005 The Dude Miniature Pinscher Anna Schrom Jr NQ 74.23 2.1555



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

SAAC 6/18/2017

160

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Ash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Scott Hunter100 38.94 4.1089

8018 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson100 55.2 2.8986

8011 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson100 60.26 2.6552

8015 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis NQ NT

8030 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 56.49 2.8324

8029 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 57.4 2.7875

8013 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting NQ 61.67 2.5945

8016 Ranger Manchester Terrier Cathy Braun NQ 69.16 2.3135



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

SAAC 6/18/2017

164

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 39.08 4.1965

12018 Toby Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting100 57.6 2.8472

12019 Jewel Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 38.98 4.2073

12020 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 43.3 3.7875

12023 Pixie American Eskimo Dog Ann Benjamin NQ 49.48 3.3145

12013 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 49.72 3.2985

12024 Breeze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sharon Buehler NQ 50.71 3.2341

12014 Cruiser Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 53.31 3.0763

12039 Pitch Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien NQ 67.14 2.4427



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

SAAC 6/18/2017

167

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 36.71 4.5492

16023 Callie Collie Susan Wolf100 50.05 3.3367

16030 Geoffrey English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish100 58.71 2.8445

16040 Quirin Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski100 64.28 2.5980

16027 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

16020 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

16028 Radar Labrador Retriever Joann Boomhower NQ 42.2 3.9573

16042 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan NQ 44.79 3.7285

16041 Julie Collie Anne Hartranft NQ 46.64 3.5806

16021 Ziva Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 58.62 2.8489

16029 Sage Soft Coated Wheaten Maria Barnum NQ 60.49 2.7608

16034 Carlie Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

 NQ 75.71 2.2058

16022 Amaia Australian Shepherd Keith St. John NQ 78.32 2.1323



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

SAAC 6/18/2017

167

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Ula Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski100 55.1 3.0309

20031 Finley Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

 NQ NT

20033 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ 44.6 3.7444

20028 Grady Labrador Retriever Bridget Kennedy NQ 54.49 3.0648

20029 Tomas German Shepherd Dog Cathleen Hodor NQ 66.64 2.5060



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

34

SAAC 6/18/2017

102

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Missy Labrador Retriever Mary King100 33.94 3.0053



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

SAAC 6/18/2017

99

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Xanthi Dandie Dinmont Terrier Nancy Steele NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

SAAC 6/18/2017

99

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12030 Arya Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice NQ 42.57 2.3256

12034 Bocci Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 48.79 2.0291

12028 Aimee Italian Greyhound Mary Grace Von Calio NQ 52.92 1.8707

12031 Dilly All American Mary Grace Von Calio NQ 66.82 1.4816



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

SAAC 6/18/2017

102

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Brando Boxer Nina Daniel NQ 48.07 2.1219



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

SAAC 6/18/2017

121

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Speedy Chihuahua Mary Grace Von Calio NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

SAAC 6/18/2017

127

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20034 Tuxx Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 29.44 4.3139

20006 Carley Golden Retriever Lori  Vought-Nicklin NQ 43.1 2.9466

20004 Larkin Border Collie Carl Specht NQ 48.61 2.6126



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

SAAC 6/18/2017

127

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Reason Golden Retriever Mary Hofelich NQ 29.72 4.2732

24006 Tazz Collie Mary Valentine NQ 49.01 2.5913



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

SAAC 6/18/2017

132

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12037 Brynne Shetland Sheepdog Victoria Cinotti NQ 46.14 2.8609

12026 Desi Miniature Poodle Joann Boomhower NQ 46.22 2.8559



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

SAAC 6/18/2017

137

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16001 Thyme Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Sopp NQ 33.75 4.0593



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

SAAC 6/18/2017

141

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20007 Raitt Australian Shepherd Lisa Fogarty100 33.95 4.1532

20003 Orie All American Sally Rojek NQ 48.64 2.8988



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

SAAC 6/18/2017

132

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8007 Kammie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis100 28.42 4.6446

8009 Rory Chihuahua Bridget Kennedy100 29.16 4.5267

8008 Merry Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 37 3.5676

8002 Brooks All American Patti Evans100 37.73 3.4985

8006 Ivy West Highland White 
Terrier

Maria Barnum NQ 53.69 2.4586

8005 Glinda Boston Terrier Beverly Bulson NQ 62.62 2.108



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

SAAC 6/18/2017

132

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12003 Bizzy Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 27.33 4.8299

12009 Mayzie Cocker Spaniel Tom O'Brien100 31.85 4.1444

12007 Bungee Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 33.95 3.8881

12012 Breeze Cocker Spaniel Vivian Hudson100 34.56 3.8194

12004 Dreamer Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen100 35.32 3.7373

12005 Lina Shetland Sheepdog Elane Rice100 36.44 3.6224

12011 Chocolate Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen100 37.5 3.52

12002 Lucy Cocker Spaniel Karen Svenningsen NQ 34.13 3.8676

12006 Star Cocker Spaniel Sylvia Martinez-Cortes NQ 39.63 3.3308



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

SAAC 6/18/2017

137

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16013 Badger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 24.86 5.5109

16010 Keeva Australian Shepherd Terri Collins100 26.08 5.2531

16004 Pepper All American Roxanne Vincent100 38.16 3.5901

16006 Bliss Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 26.3 5.2091

16015 Shiloh Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 29.77 4.6019

16016 Axelle Shetland Sheepdog Virginia Thompson NQ 43.02 3.1846

16018 Trigger Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 46.04 2.9757

16003 Flight Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sharon Buehler NQ 62.14 2.2047



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

SAAC 6/18/2017

141

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 Holster Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 23.73 5.9418

20023 Pico Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 23.85 5.9119

16009 Kensi Australian Shepherd Laura Tanner100 29.68 4.7507

20018 Dragon English Springer Spaniel Sheila Jweid-Webber100 32.03 4.4021

20015 Sassy Australian Shepherd Barbara Mongeon NQ NT

20025 Jockey Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ NT

20012 Colt Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 25.11 5.6153

20016 Dobby Australian Shepherd Ann Benjamin NQ 26.6 5.3008

20020 Lucy Labrador Retriever Christine Danker NQ 27.51 5.1254

20008 Bounty Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 27.8 5.0719

20013 Kate Border Collie Patricia Doyle NQ 28.65 4.9215

20011 Una Australian Shepherd Terri Collins NQ 34.77 4.0552

20017 Wizzard Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 34.8 4.0517

20009 Cheater Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 36.1 3.9058

20014 Tazer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson NQ 37.26 3.7842

20026 Clip Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli NQ 37.59 3.751

20044 Tillie Labrador Retriever Alexandra Bradley NQ 38.89 3.6256

20005 Katie Rottweiler Peter Piusz NQ 48.83 2.8876



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

SAAC 6/18/2017

141

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24002 Lili Ann Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 24.53 5.7481

24004 Zorro Collie Mary Valentine100 28.55 4.9387

24008 Jack Daniel Boxer Nina Daniel100 36.11 3.9047

24003 Dakota Pointer Margaret Jewett NQ 44.2 3.1900



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

SAAC 6/18/2017

99

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8023 Dani Boston Terrier Sheila Jweid-Webber95 34.43 2.8754

8025 Trooper Manchester Terrier Cathy Braun NQ NT

8024 Stormy Shetland Sheepdog Mary Clothier NQ 58.33 1.6972



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

SAAC 6/18/2017

101

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12036 Rosalie Shetland Sheepdog E Chris Argento NQ 35.06 2.8808



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

SAAC 6/18/2017

102

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16039 Rosie Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

 NQ 46.84 2.1776



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

SAAC 6/18/2017

121

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8019 Jefferson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Nicola Gosselin NQ 63.27 1.9124



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

SAAC 6/18/2017

127

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16036 Ziva Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski100 34.79 3.6505

16035 Bleu English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish NQ 57.33 2.2152



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

SAAC 6/18/2017

132

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Shadow Papillon Mary Grace Von Calio NQ NT



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

SAAC 6/18/2017

132

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Nico French Bulldog Chris Casertino100 43.59 3.0282



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

SAAC 6/18/2017

137

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Jewel Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ 38.14 3.5920

12038 Kayden Shetland Sheepdog Victoria Cinotti NQ 54.01 2.5366



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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141

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20045 Dodger Flat Coated Retriever Cindy Sengenberger NQ 32.62 4.3225

20029 Tomas German Shepherd Dog Cathleen Hodor NQ 37.93 3.7174



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4002 Raini Boston Terrier Jodi Pangman100 47.63 2.7714

4005 The Dude Miniature Pinscher Anna Schrom Jr NQ 49.01 2.6933



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results
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132

Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8015 Kit Carson Pembroke Welsh Corgi Vicki Davis100 27.23 4.8476

8012 Ash Pembroke Welsh Corgi Scott Hunter100 28.42 4.6446

8013 Sienna Shetland Sheepdog Harald Witting100 40.18 3.2852

8030 Cricket West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin100 42.22 3.1265

8016 Ranger Manchester Terrier Cathy Braun100 45.8 2.8821

8018 Bella Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 42.07 3.1376

8011 Catcher Schipperke Marion Johnson NQ 44.39 2.9736

8029 Kirby West Highland White 
Terrier

Andi Turco-Levin NQ 49.85 2.6479



Preferred Masters
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Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Grace Marie Australian Shepherd Thomas Gooding100 24.86 5.5109

12014 Cruiser Shetland Sheepdog Dianne Swanker NQ NT

12020 Dreamer Shetland Sheepdog Joan Pivorun-Wehrle NQ 25.92 5.2855

12039 Pitch Cocker Spaniel Doris O'Brien NQ 35.22 3.8898

12013 Ashley Shetland Sheepdog Joyce Witting NQ 37.92 3.6129

12024 Breeze Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Sharon Buehler NQ 40 3.425

12023 Pixie American Eskimo Dog Ann Benjamin NQ 40.46 3.3861



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore
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Jumpers  Results
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Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Beamer Golden Retriever Jane Bronson100 24.63 5.7247

16042 Puffin Australian Shepherd Kara Grogan100 30.08 4.6875

16020 Breyer Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 31.05 4.5411

16027 Burdock Australian Shepherd Wendy Cerilli100 31.74 4.4423

16023 Callie Collie Susan Wolf100 37.49 3.7610

16030 Geoffrey English Springer Spaniel Tom Fish100 40.41 3.4892

16041 Julie Collie Anne Hartranft NQ 30.55 4.6154

16028 Radar Labrador Retriever Joann Boomhower NQ 30.85 4.5705

16021 Ziva Brittany Sharon Buehler NQ 39.66 3.5552

16040 Quirin Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski NQ 44.43 3.1735

16034 Carlie Golden Retriever Kathleen McLaughlin-
Wager

 NQ 46.27 3.0473

16022 Amaia Australian Shepherd Keith St. John NQ 47.23 2.9854

16029 Sage Soft Coated Wheaten Maria Barnum NQ 54.58 2.5834



Preferred Masters
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Southern Adirondack Agility Club

Judge - Richard FyfeCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20032 Ula Rottweiler Tamra Bojarski100 39.96 3.5285

20033 Brooklyn Collie Mary Valentine NQ NT

20028 Grady Labrador Retriever Bridget Kennedy NQ 34.93 4.0366

20027 Kallie Bouvier Des Flandres Deborah Abeles NQ 46.31 3.0447


